09-TX-0260

13-TX-0642

13-TX-0862

15-TX-0438

16-TX-0060

16-TX-0072

16-TX-0150

16-TX-0296

17-TX-0113

17-TX-0336

17-TX-0375

17-TX-0469

17-TX-0511

18-TX-0053

18-TX-0130

18-TX-0141

18-TX-0141

18-TX-0145

18-TX-0476

18-TX-0486

18-TX-0559

18-TX-0573

18-TX-0680
18-TX-0784
18-TX-0945
19-TX-0069
19-TX-0083

19-TX-0106

19-TX-0238

19-TX-0496

19-TX-0633

20-TX-0023

20-TX-0033

FEBRUARY 2024

Patrick Schilder

Guy C Johnston
Sherry Buckner
David O. Wray

James Hall

Aline Parker Mason

Roy Powers

Judy Ann Brown

Bill J. Sanders

Delilah M. Taylor

Trustees of the Pride of Hitchcock
Chris Dittmar

John Odom

Marie R. Staudt

Great Western Equities, Inc.
Daniel Jacob Limon

Daniel Jacob Limon

Bobbie Len Williams
Calvin R. Groff

Jack L. Lutz

Sue Marie Wiley

Denver S. McCasland

Norcell Dan Haywood

Galveston County Water Control and
Ouida B Worth

Clair McCracken Kelly

Robert E. Patton

Kenny Chauvin
Guang Yin Xu
Kathryn Vann
Tanya Swords
Gloria Lovings

Dennis Warren Hemphill

Registry Account NON Interest

Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest

Registry Account NON Interest

Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest

Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest

Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest

Registry Account NON Interest

12/05/2023

05/23/2022

02/10/2023

07/14/2022

03/21/2023

07/14/2022

12/05/2023

12/16/2022

02/10/2022

07/14/2022

01/13/2023

11/02/2023

12/12/2023

01/18/2022

01/18/2022

04/22/2022

04/22/2022

11/02/2023

04/22/2022

06/24/2022

02/10/2022

01/18/2022

03/21/2023
04/28/2021
01/20/2023
03/21/2023
01/18/2022

12/05/2023

12/12/2023

10/07/2022

01/30/2023

06/23/2023

11/18/2022

23,717.84

18,965.55

4,007.76

6,292.43

14,866.53

3,265.92

55,579.58

11,519.09

37,974.01

23,193.55

122.86

74,306.54

359.88

4,181.12

1,411.31

1,853.56

579.40

511.05

3,567.86

11,548.10

21,153.20

2,311.67

15,779.10
72,866.12
49,156.44

2,860.97
10,593.97

109,525.47

249,481.81

57,296.40

1,907.21

424.37

1,848.48



20-TX-0033

20-TX-0034

20-TX-0192

20-TX-0265

20-TX-0270

20-TX-0271

20-TX-0290

20-TX-0380

20-TX-0397

20-TX-0404

20-TX-0444

20-TX-0471

20-TX-0585

20-TX-0592

20-TX-0679

20-TX-0703

20-TX-0814

20-TX-0822

21-TX-0087

21-TX-0090

21-TX-0093

21-TX-0096

21-TX-0097
21-TX-0103
21-TX-0154

21-TX-0185

21-TX-0186

21-TX-0195

21-TX-0196

21-TX-0200

21-TX-0202

21-TX-0203

FEBRUARY 2024

Dennis Hemphill

Emma Brooks

Robert Leroy Wright
Joseph Ray Mannix
John Martin Greenwood

Viola Anonsen

Patrick Cloud Keenan, Sr.

San Leon Company

Harold Price

Richard Taylor

Willie Patterson

Jacob Sigmund Forman
Edward L. Kuntz
James Lee Stufflebeam
Gladys E. Meynig
Michael O'Quinn
Carson Escrow, LLC.
Jesse Campos Alvarado
Thomas L. Decrest
John Matthews

Bertha Agnes Brazil Keel

Clifford Phillip Minor

Sheila Wilson
Evelyn Marks Lewis
Jorge Turcios

Minnie Spencer

Clarence Frank Anderson
Deborah Jean Chapman
Curtis R. Johnson

Bernabe Habarilla Villareal
Willie Edwards

Tommie Lee Washington

Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest

Registry Account NON Interest

Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest

Registry Account NON Interest

Registry Account NON Interest

Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest

Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest

Registry Account NON Interest

07/28/2023

02/10/2022

10/07/2022

06/23/2023

11/18/2022

02/10/2022

09/18/2023

04/22/2022

05/23/2022

08/10/2023

06/24/2022

05/23/2022

01/18/2022

06/24/2022

10/14/2021

04/22/2022

12/28/2021

09/21/2021

04/22/2022

01/18/2022

01/18/2022

01/18/2022

11/16/2021
02/10/2022
06/23/2023

01/18/2022

01/18/2022

09/13/2022

09/13/2022

01/18/2022

01/18/2022

01/18/2022

2,138.15

7,233.58

28,502.85

45,508.70

28,035.76

9,975.93

7,270.89

47,296.32

10,307.69

5,300.26

56,550.19

22,323.38

11,219.51

22,264.55

21,894.29

65.75

24,151.92

5,822.43

1,063.86

2,699.85

9,808.92

3,274.66

10,193.08
8,911.66
3,726.30

8,873.13

3,363.17

20,911.93

698.57

13,332.23

3,784.31

687.84



21-TX-0205

21-TX-0207

21-TX-0211

21-TX-0213

21-TX-0216

21-TX-0220

21-TX-0230

21-TX-0233

21-TX-0243

21-TX-0247

21-TX-0248

21-TX-0258

21-TX-0264

21-TX-0276

21-TX-0278

21-TX-0278

21-TX-0279

21-TX-0280

21-TX-0284

21-TX-0286

21-TX-0298

21-TX-0300

21-TX-0300

21-TX-0309

21-TX-0311

21-TX-0314

21-TX-0317

21-TX-0318

21-TX-0320

21-TX-0321

21-TX-0323

FEBRUARY 2024

Amanda Williams

Jack Henderson

R.W.B Gould

Richard Jay Myers
Charles J. Battistoni
Charlie Hayes

Jonn C. Mundine
Sotrana-Texas Corporation
Nicole Tyler

EL Walker

William Albert Freeborn
Columbus Brockett, Jr.
John W Dawson

Grace Ann Bayless
Robert Brocke, Jr.
Robert Brocke, Jr.
Alfred Clifford
American Bank & trust
Ann Semmerlroge prino
W.L. Anderson

Adolf Kappe

gertrude phillips

Gertrude phillips
Carlos Zamora
M.P. Ivey
Marguerite Gilletti
Kory M.B.

J.S. Kershner
Bettye Lawler
M.J. McCauley

Frank P. Mallory

Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest

Registry Account NON Interest

Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest

Registry Account NON Interest

01/18/2022

02/10/2022

01/18/2022

12/16/2022

01/18/2022

01/18/2022

08/10/2023

01/18/2022

04/13/2023

02/10/2022

04/22/2022

02/10/2022

03/21/2023

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

12/05/2023

04/22/2022

04/22/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

09/13/2022

02/10/2022

4,246.28

1,325.43

2,240.53

21,702.88

1,048.73

612.05

6,792.47

12,723.62

7,438.81

9,521.49

12,274.11

5,186.35

57,375.38

809.26

1,028.59

1,911.62

896.30

344.28

6,387.44

411.62

507.58

1,083.47

1,570.52

99,644.73

177.48

871.13

10.62

422.95

576.11

381.77

630.36



21-TX-0325

21-TX-0326

21-TX-0327

21-TX-0329

21-TX-0339

21-TX-0340

21-TX-0342

21-TX-0343

21-TX-0372

21-TX-0390

21-TX-0396

21-TX-0399

21-TX-0401

21-TX-0403

21-TX-0422

21-TX-0433

21-TX-0442

21-TX-0475

21-TX-0495

21-TX-0507

21-TX-0509

21-TX-0542

21-TX-0560

21-TX-0565

21-TX-0568

21-TX-0574

21-TX-0574

21-TX-0690

21-TX-0694

21-TX-0713

21-TX-0725

21-TX-0728

FEBRUARY 2024

Edna V. Wilson
Eugene Schaffler

Stephen E. sgitovich
G.C. Werner

John P Nieman

C.F. Rayner

Julius A Stegman

G.F. Price

Jerry H Hall

R.C. Rhodes

Lilly Belle Mitchell
Mark Wheeler

Grant G. Dorsey
Beddies Royalty Company
Emily Guidry

F.B. Bell

Michael Lee Weaver
Jesse A Santos, Sr.

Walter Louis Henderson
Paul Howard, Sr.

Major Gee

J.W. Jay

Clifton Dickerson

AL Curry

Richard Lloyd Richardson
Emil Firth

Emil Firth

Harold Hale Baker

Gail Linda Ettenger
Oselee M. Krowe-Ransom
Cornelius Courtney

eric ray boles

Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest

Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest

Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest

Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest

Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest

Registry Account NON Interest

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

05/23/2022

08/19/2022

04/22/2022

04/22/2022

05/23/2022

08/19/2022

10/07/2022

04/22/2022

04/22/2022

04/22/2022

11/18/2022

07/14/2022

01/20/2023

06/24/2022

07/14/2022

06/24/2022

12/16/2022

07/14/2022

08/19/2022

08/19/2022

11/18/2022

07/14/2022

07/14/2022

11/18/2022

09/13/2022

01/20/2023

03/21/2023

01/20/2023

24.61
621.58
231.20

1,828.84
2,470.26
1,517.91
1,057.46

1,877.16

18,418.03

767.98

171.66

3,301.37

1,494.02

1,724.54

9,480.52

2,903.39

55,876.58

4,939.36

80,173.96
6,170.17

3,520.21

4,929.77

23,062.00

11,791.48

346.46

1,134.67

2,779.29

1,005.42

10,598.89

93,165.97

16,238.90

9,714.37



21-TX-0755

22-TX-0012

22-TX-0014

22-TX-0027

22-TX-0110

22-TX-0144

22-TX-0188

22-TX-0194

22-TX-0208

22-TX-0210

22-TX-0213

22-TX-0218

22-TX-0219

22-TX-0223

22-TX-0229

22-TX-0373

22-TX-0589

22-TX-0643

22-TX-0659

22-TX-0676

23-TX-0122

FEBRUARY 2024

Arthur Linscomb

Leonard L Brooks

Loveless Premo

Wade Allen

Five Star Home Solutions, LLC
AURORA M. KRICHICK
William A 1lling Jr.

Judith Beatrice Davis

Malissa A. Byrdlon

James W Burns

Oakwood Acceptance Corporation
Roy Wallace

Helen Marie Winzer

J. B. Schmidt, Il

James Lewis

Sam Lester Barrow

Lillian Jackson Wise

Mary Galletti Adams

Joyce M. Groeneveld Harris
Shirley Ann Hurst

Marla S Scott

Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest

Registry Account NON Interest

Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest
Registry Account NON Interest

Registry Account NON Interest

01/12/2024

11/18/2022

02/10/2023

09/18/2023

04/13/2023

01/20/2023

01/20/2023

06/23/2023

08/10/2023

03/21/2023

08/10/2023

05/17/2023

05/17/2023

08/10/2023

12/05/2023

08/10/2023

01/12/2024

09/18/2023

09/18/2023

12/05/2023

11/02/2023

30,275.04

4,364.19

3,521.09

11,315.34

999.38

17,517.85

7,231.63

10,973.01

3,412.40

3,735.26

13,497.51

24,631.44

5,850.43

2,942.97

90,412.98

25,148.89

3,990.35

15,267.22

127.22

19,404.91

22,260.87



